
 

 

Superintendent’s Cabinet 
Annual Rate Salary Schedule 

2023-24 School Year 
(Effective July 1, 2022) 

 
Job Class Code and 
Classification Title 

CE 
CL Range Cal Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 

 
9791 Chief Business and 

Operations Officer 
 

9870 Chief Legal Counsel 
CL 44 X 

 
$215,579  

  

        
$225,514  

 

        
$235,935  

 

        
$246,887  

  

        
$258,391  

 

        
$270,464  

 

6051 Deputy Superintendent CE 37 X 
     

$187,674  
 

     
$196,324  

 

     
$205,396  

 

     
$214,931  

 

     
$224,945  

 

     
$235,455  

 

0243 Chief Academic Officer CE 29 X 
     

$159,705  
 

     
$167,049  

 

     
$174,768  

 

     
$182,861  

 

     
$191,364  

 

     
$200,290  

 
0216 


