## Superintendent's Cabinet Annual Rate Salary Schedule 2023-24 School Year

(Effective July 1, 2022)

Job Class Code and Classification Title	CE CL	Range	Cal	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6
9791 Chief Business and Operations Officer 9870 Chief Legal Counsel	CL	44	X	\$215,579	\$225,514	\$235,935	\$246,887	\$258,391	\$270,464
6051 Deputy Superintendent	CE	37	X	\$187,674	\$196,324	\$205,396	\$214,931	\$224,945	\$235,455
0243 Chief Academic Officer	CE	29	X	\$159,705	\$167,049	\$174,768	\$182,861	\$191,364	\$200,290

0216